HB24-1379

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE McCluskie

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 16, line 15, strike "EFFECTS" and substitute
- 2 "IMPACTS".
- 3 Page 16, line 17, strike "EFFECTS" and substitute "IMPACTS".
- 4 Page 16, line 27, strike "EFFECTS" and substitute "IMPACTS".
- 5 Page 17, line 2, strike "EFFECTS" and substitute "IMPACTS".
- 6 Page 19, line 26, strike "EFFECTS" and substitute "IMPACTS".
- 7 Page 24, line 10, after "MOVING" insert "WILDFIRE AND POST-FIRE
- 8 MITIGATION EQUIPMENT AND RELATED MATERIALS OR".
- 9 Page 24, line 16, strike "EFFECT" ands substitute "IMPACTS".

** *** ** ***